


NVKR.5 HARDWARE

-

A1.M12X125L HEX HEAD SCREW........ccovviiiiiiennnn. [4PCS]
-
-

A2.M10X70L HEX HEAD SCREW...........ccoviiiiiiiees [4PCS]
A3.MB8X70LALLEN SCREW........ooiiiiiie, [2PCS]
A4.MBX25L ALLEN SCREW........coovviiiiiiiiiiieeee, [4PCS]
A6.M10X20L ALLEN SCREW.........ccoiiiiiiiiieiie [4PCS]

W)
A7.M5X5L GRUB SCREW.......ooiiiiii [32PCS]

mm 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

inch —o 1" 2" 3" 4" 5" 6"




NVKR.5 HARDWARE

C2.M8 WASHER ...[6PCS]

C4.M10 WASHER(219) ...[8PCS]
S

B2.M10 LOCK NUT ...[4PCS]

mm 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

inch —o

i O

C3.M8 SPRING WASHER ...[6PCS]

C5.M12 WASHER(@25) ...[8PCS]

/R

O)

. 7

B3.M12 NYLON LOCK NUT ...[4PCS]

80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150




NVKR.5 PARTS

A[1PCS] D[1PCS]

C[1PCS]

(

M[1PCS] N[2PCS]
9111-079 9131-062
J[2PCS] P[2PCS] L[2PCS]

8342-044 9119-011 8360-186

A

2




NVKR.5 PARTS

D2.Chrome collar (8890-061) (Pre-installed).................... [6PCS]
D3.End closure (8130-254) (Pre-installed)........................ [6PCS]
D4.Chrome collar (8890-048) (Pre-installed).................... [2PCS]
D5.End closure (8130-287) (Pre-installed)........................ [2PCS]

D6.Impregnated with handle (9162-133) (Pre-installed).... [4PCS]
D7.lmpregnated with handle (9162-163) (Pre-installed).... [2PCS]
D8.Impregnated with handle (9162-161) (Pre-installed).... [2PCS]

D9.End cap (9211-009) (Pre-installed)............cccceeeevvvnnnnnn. [4PCS]
D10.Rubber Insert (9310-076)........ccceeveeeeeiiieeeeiiiee e, [4PCS]
D12.End cap (9211-005).....ccccumuuiieeieeeeeeeeeiiiiee e [1PCS]
D2 D3 D4 D5
O
S




"
/0/

@
»

,/, @/@




